
Fleetwood Memorial $22,000+

Las Vegas Open

DART TOURNAMENT

33rd Annual

255 East Flamingo Road
Las Vegas, NV 89169

Hotel Reservations
Call Direct... 1-877-887-2261

For “Special Darters’ Rate: ask for: Las Vegas Open
Book online at www.tuscanylv.com – code 12 i 0 n e

JANUARY 28-30, 2011

ADO
National

Cricket Championships
✭ ✭ ✭ ✭

Friday, January 28 • 9:00am
Chalkers & Spectators Welcome

TUSCANY
Suites & Casino

*Includes $2.00 ADO Surcharge + $1.00 Donation to ADO Memorial Scholarship Fund • #Includes US $2.00 WDF Player Levy
EXTENDED FORMAT in Men’s / Ladies’ 501 Singles Events ONLY (SEMI-FINALS: Best of 5 – Finals Best of 7)

* Random drug testing could occur in any darts event, as required by the World Anti-Doping Agency (WADA)”

FRIDAY
7:30 PM

DRAW
DOUBLES

501

$10

500

250

100

60

30

20

$1,750

10:00 AM

OPEN
DOUBLES
CRICKET

$40/team

800

400

160

80

60

40

$2,960

1:00 PM

MEN’S
SINGLES

501

$25*#

800

400

200

80

40

20

$2,560

2:00 PM

WOMEN’S 
SINGLES

501 

$25*#

400

200

75

40

25

15

$1,350

6:00 PM

MIXED 
TRIPLES

601 

$60/team

900

600

300

150

75

$3,300

10:00 AM

MEN’S
DOUBLES

501

$40/team

800

400

160

80

60

40

$2,960

11:00 AM

WOMEN’S
SINGLES
CRICKET

$25*

400

200

75

40

25

15

$1,350

12:00 PM

MEN’S
SINGLES
CRICKET

$25*

800

400

200

80

40

20

$2,560

3:00 PM

MIXED
DOUBLES

501 

$40/team

600

400

200

100

50

$2,200

DAY &
TIME

EVENT

ENTRY

1st

2nd

3rd-4th

5th-8th

9th-16th

16th-32nd

TOTAL
PAYOUT

11:00 AM

WOMEN’S
DOUBLES

501

$40/team

400

200

80

40

30

$1,160

SATURDAY SUNDAY

RANKED BY

For MoreInformation:  
Buddy Bartoletta 
516-822-3798
Laurett Meddis 
631-581-1420
ADO Office 
714-254-0212
email  LVO@adodarts.com


