

			JANUART ZO-JU, ZUII							
DAY & TIME	FRIDAY 7:30 PM	SATURDAY 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 6:00				6:00 PM	SUNDAY 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 3:00 PM			
EVENT	DRAW DOUBLES 501	OPEN DOUBLES CRICKET	WOMEN'S DOUBLES 501	MEN'S SINGLES 501	WOMEN'S SINGLES 501	MIXED TRIPLES 601	MEN'S DOUBLES 501	WOMEN'S SINGLES CRICKET	MEN'S SINGLES CRICKET	MIXED DOUBLES 501
ENTRY	\$10	\$40/team	\$40/team	\$25*#	\$25*#	\$60/team	\$40/team	\$25*	\$25*	\$40/team
1st	500	800	400	800	400	900	800	400	800	600
2nd	250	400	200	400	200	600	400	200	400	400
3rd-4th	100	160	80	200	75	300	160	75	200	200
5th-8th	60	80	40	80	40	150	80	40	80	100
9th-16th	30	60	30	40	25	75	60	25	40	50
16th-32nd	20	40		20	15		40	15	20	
TOTAL Payout	\$1,750	\$2,960	\$1,160	\$2,560	\$1,350	\$3,300	\$2,960	\$1,350	\$2,560	\$2,200

For MoreInformation: Buddy Bartoletta 516-822-3798 Laurett Meddis 631-581-1420 ADO Office 714-254-0212 email LVO@adodarts.com

*Includes \$2.00 ADO Surcharge + \$1.00 Donation to ADO Memorial Scholarship Fund • #Includes US \$2.00 WDF Player Levy EXTENDED FORMAT in Men's / Ladies' 501 Singles Events ONLY (SEMI-FINALS: Best of 5 – Finals Best of 7) * Random drug testing could occur in any darts event, as required by the World Anti-Doping Agency (WADA)"